LINDSAY CORP Form SC 13G February 12, 2016

# UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, DC 20549

SCHEDULE 13G

Under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 (Amendment No. )\*

LINDSAY CORPORATION

(Name of Issuer)

COMMON STOCK, \$0.01 PAR VALUE

(Title of Class of Securities)

535555106 -----(CUSIP Number)

Check the following box if a fee is being paid with this statement / /. (A fee is not required only if the filing person: (1) has a previous statement on file reporting beneficial ownership of more than five percent of the class of securities described in Item 1; and (2) has filed no amendment subsequent thereto reporting beneficial ownership of five percent or less of such class.) (See Rule 13d-7).

\*The remainder of this cover shall be filled out for a reporting person's initial filing on this form with respect to the subject class of securities, and for any subsequent amendment containing information which would alter the disclosures provided in a prior cover page.

The information required in the remainder of this cover page shall not be deemed to be "filed" for the purpose of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 ("Act") or otherwise subject to the liabilities of that section of the Act but shall be subject to all other provisions of the Act (however, see the Notes).

Cusip No. 535555106

13G

Page 2 of 7 Pages

- 1. NAME OF REPORTING PERSON
  S.S. or I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NO. OF ABOVE PERSON
  SAMUEL R. SHAPIRO --
- 2. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP\* (a) (b)
- 3. SEC USE ONLY
- 4. CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION

  SAMUEL R. SHAPIRO IS A UNITED STATES CITIZEN

2,000

BEN	EFICIALLY	6.	SHARED VOTING POWER	0	
OWN:	ORTING PERSON	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	2,000	
REP(		8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER	0	
9.	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BEN	NEFIC	TIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PER	RSON	
10.	CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES*				
11. PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9 0.017 %					
12.	TYPE OF REPORTING PH	ERSON	*		
Cus	ip No. 535555106		13G	Page 3 of 7 Pages	
1.	NAME OF REPORTING PERSON S.S. or I.R.S. IDENTIFICATION NO. OF ABOVE PERSON				
	SHAPIRO CAPITAL MANA	AGEME	NT LLC ID NO. 58-1830170		
2.	CHECK THE APPROPRIAT	re bo	X IF A MEMBER OF A GROUP*	(a) (b)	
3.	SEC USE ONLY				
4. CITIZENSHIP OR PLACE OF ORGANIZATION					
SHAPIRO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC IS A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY					
NUM SHA		5.	SOLE VOTING POWER	1,037,176	
BEN	EFICIALLY		SHARED VOTING POWER	147,575	
EAC!	H ORTING PERSON	7.	SOLE DISPOSITIVE POWER	1,184,751	
WIT	Н	8.	SHARED DISPOSITIVE POWER	0	
9.	AGGREGATE AMOUNT BENEFICIALLY OWNED BY EACH REPORTING PERSON 1,184,751				
10.	0. CHECK BOX IF THE AGGREGATE AMOUNT IN ROW (9) EXCLUDES CERTAIN SHARES*				
11. PERCENT OF CLASS REPRESENTED BY AMOUNT IN ROW 9 10.64%					
12. TYPE OF REPORTING PERSON* IA					
Cus	ip No. 535555106		13G	Page 4 of 7 Pages	
Sch	edule 13G Additional	Info	rmation		

Item #

1. (a) Name of Issuer: LINDSAY CORPORATION

2

- (b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices: 2222 N 111TH STREET OMAHA, NE 68164 James C. Raabe, Chief Financial Officer
- (a) Name of Person Filing: SAMUEL R. SHAPIRO, SHAPIRO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC
  - (b) Address of Principal Business Office for Each of the Above: 3060 PEACHTREE ROAD, SUITE 1555 N.W., ATLANTA, GEORGIA 30305
  - (c) Citizenship: SAMUEL R. SHAPIRO -- U.S. CITIZEN SHAPIRO CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LLC -- Delaware Limited Liability Company
  - (d) Title of Class of Securities: COMMON STOCK, \$0.01 PAR VALUE
  - (e) CUSIP Number: 535555106
- 3. If this statement is filed pursuant to Rule 13d-1(b), or 13d-2(b). The person filing is a: TΑ

Cusip No. 535555106

13G

Page 5 of 7 Pages

- 4. Ownership:
  - (a) Amount Beneficially Owned:

1,186,751

(b) Percent of Class:

10.66%

- (c) Number of shares as to which such person has:
  - sole power to vote or to direct the vote

1,039,176 147,575

- (ii) shared power to vote or to direct the vote
- (iii) sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 1,186,751 (iv) shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of
- 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class: If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following. / /
- 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person:
- 7. Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary which Acquired the Security Being Reported on by the Parent Holding Company
- 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group:
- 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group: N/A
- 10. Certification:

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above were acquired in the ordinary course of

business and were not acquired for the purpose of and do not have the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of such securities and were not acquired in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having such purpose or effect.

#### SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

Date:
Signature
 Name/Title

Cusip No. 535555106

13G

Page 6 of 7 Pages

#### INTRODUCTORY NOTE

This Schedule 13G is being filed by Shapiro Capital Management LLC, an investment adviser under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940. One or more of Shapiro Capital Management LLC's advisory clients is the legal owner of the securities covered by this statement. Pursuant to the investment advisory agreements with its clients, Shapiro Capital Management LLC has the authority to direct the investments of its advisory clients, and consequently to authorize the disposition of the Issuer's shares.

This Schedule 13G is also being filed by Samuel R. Shapiro. Mr. Shapiro is the chairman, a director and majority shareholder of Shapiro Capital Management LLC, in which capacity he exercises dispositive power over the securities reported herein by Shapiro Capital Management LLC. Mr. Shapiro, therefore, may be deemed to have indirect beneficial ownership over such securities. Unless otherwise indicated herein, Mr. Shapiro has no interest in dividends or proceeds from the sale of such securities, owns no such securities for his own account and disclaims beneficial ownership of all for securities reported herein by Shapiro Capital Management LLC. The aggregate number and percentage of the Issuer's securities to with this Schedule 13G relates is 1,186,751 representing 10.66% of the Issuer's outstanding shares. The beneficial ownership reported by Samuel R. Shapiro and Shapiro Capital Management LLC relates to the same shares of the Issuer in which each such reporting person has a separate beneficial interest.

As of December 31, 2015, Mr. Shapiro owned 2,000 shares of the Issuer for his own account. He may be deemed to be the beneficial owner of the 1,186,751 shares as disclosed in Item 4C of the Schedule 13G.

Item 6. Samuel R. Shapiro is the chairman, director and majority shareholder of Shapiro Capital Management LLC. He owns 2,000 shares of the Issuer for his individual account, but is deemed to have beneficial ownership of the shares reported on the Schedule 13G by virtue of his affiliation with Shapiro Capital Management LLC.

Shapiro Capital Management LLC is an Investment Advisor registered

under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940 and some of its clients have the right to receive dividends from the securities which it manages, however, no such client has an interest relating to more than five percent of the class to which this Schedule 13G applies.

Item 10. Certification.

Date: December 31, 2015

SAMUEL R. SHAPIRO Samuel R. Shapiro, in his individual capacity and as Chairman of Shapiro Capital Management LLC

Cusip No. 535555106

13G

Page 7 of 7 Pages

# AGREEMENT RELATIVE TO THE FILING OF SCHEDULE 13G

THIS AGREEMENT, made as of the 10th day of February, 2016, by and between Shapiro Capital Management LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company (an investment adviser registered with under the Section 203 of the Investment Advisers Act of 1940) (the "Adviser"), and Samuel R. Shapiro, Chairman, director and majority shareholder of the Adviser ("Affiliated Person");

#### WITNESSETH:

WHEREAS, the Affiliated Person and the Adviser are both persons required, pursuant to 17 C.F.R.240.13d-1, to file a statement containing the information required by Schedule 13G with respect to the following Issuer:

Lindsay Corporation Cusip No. 535555106

WHEREAS, the Affiliated Person and the Adviser are each individually eligible to use Schedule 13G; and

WHEREAS, the Affiliated Person and the Adviser are each responsible for the timely filing of said Schedule 13G and any amendments thereto, and for the completion and accuracy of the information concerning each, but not on the behalf of any other, unless any knows or has reason to know that the information concerning any other is inaccurate; and

WHEREAS, the Schedule 13G attached hereto identifies all the persons and contains the required information with regard to the Affiliated Person and the Adviser so that it may be filed with the appropriate persons, agencies and exchanges on behalf of each of them; and

WHEREAS, the Affiliated Person and the Adviser desire to file the Schedule 13G attached hereto on behalf of each of them.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual agreements and covenants set forth herein, the parties hereto agree that the Schedule 13G attached hereto shall be executed by the Affiliated Person, in his individual capacity and as Chairman of the Adviser, and filed with the appropriate persons, agencies and exchanges, on behalf of both of them.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Agreement Relative to the Filing of Schedule 13G as of the day, month and year first above written.

SAMUEL R. SHAPIRO Samuel R. Shapiro, in his individual capacity and as Chairman of Shapiro Capital Management LLC

n:right;">+55-21-3485-3900

Rogerio Nogueira: rogerio.nogueira@vale.com

Andre Figueiredo: andre.figueiredo@vale.com

Carla Albano Miller: carla.albano@vale.com

Fernando Mascarenhas: fernando.mascarenhas@vale.com

Andrea Gutman: andrea.gutman@vale.com

Bruno Siqueira: bruno.siqueira@vale.com

Claudia Rodrigues: claudia.rodrigues@vale.com

Mariano Szachtman: mariano.szachtman@vale.com

Renata Capanema: renata.capanema@vale.com

Esse comunicado pode incluir declarações que apresentem expectativas da Vale sobre eventos ou resultados futuros. Todas as declarações quando baseadas em expectativas futuras, e não em fatos históricos, envolvem vários riscos e incertezas. A Vale não pode garantir que tais declarações venham a ser corretas. Tais riscos e incertezas incluem fatores relacionados a: (a) países onde temos operações, principalmente Brasil e Canadá, (b) economia global, (c) mercado de capitais, (d) negócio de minérios e metais e sua dependência à produção industrial global, que é cíclica por natureza, e (e) elevado grau de competição global nos mercados onde a Vale opera. Para obter informações adicionais sobre fatores que possam originar resultados diferentes daqueles estimados pela Vale, favor consultar os relatórios arquivados na Comissão de Valores Mobiliários CVM, na Autorité des Marchés Financiers (AMF), na U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission SEC e no Stock Exchange of Hong Kong Limited, e em particular os fatores discutidos nas seções Estimativas e projeções e Fatores de risco no Relatório Anual - Form 20F da Vale.

#### Table of Contents

#### Signatures

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned, thereunto duly authorized.

Vale S.A. (Registrant)

By:

/s/ Rogerio Nogueira Director of Investor Relations

Date: March 23, 2016